` <u>`</u>								
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	HEATION OF CONTRA	ACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	GE 1 .	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	IA BEC	NUISTION/BUBCHAS	SE BEO NO		5. PROJECT	NO (If applie	able)
M009	See Block 15C	•	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG ADM-04-416-02/21/			3. PROJECT	подпарин	ablej
6. ISSUED BY	DE 3100	7. ADN	MINISTERED BY (If	other than Iter	nan Item 6) CODE 31.00			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission					
Div. of Contracts			Div. of Contracts					
Attn: Contract Management Branch		Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 1 Washington, DC 20555						
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555								
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO.		
ONLINE VIDEO SERVICE ON LINE HOME VIDEO					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
101 YESLER WAY STE 600					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-04-416			
SEATTLE WA 981042883						,		
					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE DUN: 007642254	FACILITY CODE	2 A BAE b	IDMENTS O	× X	12-20-2004	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
11. IHIS II	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	JAMEN	IDMENTS O	F SOLIC	HATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as			•	•	السا	· L	not exten	ded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen					· •	_		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returningoffer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram							ne	
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL							MAY	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by								
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lett	er makes reference to the solic	citation an	d this amendme	ent, and is r	eceived prior to the oper	ning hour		
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)								
12. ACCOUNTING AND ALL HOPMATICADATA (Il required)	31X0200 B&R: 740155B1 OBLIGATE: \$60,722	1160 во	C: 252A JCN	B1458				
13. THIS ITEM A	APPLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICA	TIONS OF C	ONTRA	CTS/ORDERS,			
IT MODIFIE	S THE CONTRACT/OR	DER N	O. AS DESC	RIBED I	N ITEM 14.	<u>.</u>		
A, THI\$ CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe	cify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN TH	E CONTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O		CHANGES	(such as change	es in paying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·-···	 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	naromontal Fundina							
X	ncremental Funding							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign this docur	ment and	return 2	copie	s to the issuing office.			
	by UCF section headings, including solicita		-	•				
The subject contract is modified a	as described in page 2	2 of th	is document.	•				
		-		•				
			•		•			
	•							
DUNS: 007642254								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	changed, rem	ains unchanged and i	in full force and	effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ME AND TITLE OF CO					
		1	narlene McCu		17) Year (17) Year or printy			
			ontracting O					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	ITED/STATES OF AM	IERICA /1	7 / 1 /	16C. DAT	E SIGNED	
		BY £	Aller les	18	Kallet.		0.6	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	i	1 / 2	/Cion	ature of Contro	nting Official	_ I 03-2	8-2007	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOF

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NRC-10-04-416 Modification No. 9 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$60,722.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract by \$60,722.00, from \$234,413.00 to \$295,135.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

1. Section B, Subsection B.5 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (b), first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$295,135.00."

A summary of obligations under this contract, from the date of award through the date of this action, is provided:

TOTAL FY04 OBLIGATION: \$134,413.00
TOTAL FY05 OBLIGATION: \$100,000.00
TOTAL FY07 OBLIGATION: \$60,722.00
CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$295,135.00

This modification obligates FY07 funds in the amount of \$60,722.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.